Fitting for Hydraulic Pressure /
Water Pressure, Straight Type, PT Male Thread /
PF Female Thread, -Straight / Female-
ORDERING GUIDE
Part
Number
DYCPFGP44F
<Shape - Straight
<Connection Type M2 -  PF
<Material -  S35C
<Connection Type M1- PT
<Type - Adapter<Shape - Straight Female
Basic Specifications
DYCPFGP
PT Male Threads / PF Female Threads
Straight Female
<Connection Type - Threaded x Tapped
Type
Part Number
22F
33F
44F
Type MaterialM Surface TreatmentS
DYCPFFP
DYCPFFSP
S35C
SUS304
Trivalent Chromate
-
DYCPFGP
No.
T
R (PT)
F
G (PF)
1/4
3/8
1/2
1/4
3/8
1/2
38 13
42 15
50 18
8 19
8 22
10 27
ℓ1 ℓ2L B